mayor@houstontx.gov

PFC ID: A24-101-0076
PFC User: 7/26/2022

Property Name: 6/2/2025
Address: 9/9/2025

7/10/2025

Finding:

Unit #
Non-Compliance 
Date Reason

Correction 
Date

Property 
Wide

6/2/2025

The Development's Regulatory Agreement requires at least 
one hundred thirteen (113) units be reserved for or rented 
to and occupied by Low Income Tenants at 80% AMI. The 
Development currently has one hundred twelve (112).

Corrected Date: 
8/27/2025

Finding:

Unit #
Non-Compliance 
Date Reason

Correction 
Date

Property 
Wide

6/2/2025

The Development's Regulatory Agreement requires at least 
twenty-eight (28) units be reserved for or rented to and 
occupied by Low Income Tenants at 60% AMI.

[...]

until the occupancy requirements of the Regulatory Agreement have been 
met.  The owner may also survey existing market rate households and certify 
them if their income is at or below 80% AMI.  Submit copies of one (1) new 
move-ins etc. that have been certified at 80% AMI and a current rent roll 
showing at least  one hundred thirteen (113) units are restricted.  Provide the 
Department copies of the following for the new certified households:  
application(s), verifications of income/assets, executed Income Certification 
and the lease contract. 

The owner may complete a retroactive income certification that completely